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Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.2.0.0

10 Years Girls Springboard

1 129.00 Milla Karam (2004) -- NSW

2 128.95 Charlotte Hallson (2004) -- Victoria

3 121.60 Zoe Adam-Gedge (2004) -- Victoria

4 115.35 Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

5 109.70 Claudia Hill (2004) -- NSW

6 97.75 Isla Barr (2004) -- NSW

11 Years Girls Springboard

1 163.65 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- NSW

2 148.05 Eloise Cain (2003) -- NSW

3 129.00 Alia South (2003) -- Victoria

4 123.00 Mikaela Ward (2003) -- NSW

5 116.40 Lily Lonsdale (2003) -- Queensland

(6) 111.90 Amelia Alizadeh (2003) -- New Zealand (guest)

6 107.45 Piper Bennett (2003) -- Victoria

7 101.25 Holly Kenealy (2003) -- Victoria

12 Years Girls Springboard

1 197.05 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

2 166.30 Amy Kenny (2002) -- Victoria

3 165.70 Molly Roche (2002) -- Victoria

4 150.00 Grace Barrett (2002) -- NSW

(5) 148.65 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand (guest)

5 136.65 Lara Dempsey (2002) -- NSW

6 132.30 Olivia Klompmaker (2002) -- Western Australia

7 120.75 Lily Reed (2002) -- Australian Capital Territory

8 112.75 Niamh Bastow (2002) -- NSW

13 Years Girls Springboard

1 202.05 Milly Marks (2001) -- NSW

2 193.50 Abby Rowley (2001) -- Victoria

3 183.10 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- NSW

4 176.20 Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

5 171.40 Billie Bennett (2001) -- Victoria

6 166.95 Shai-Lea Williams (2001) -- Queensland

7 156.55 Xhana Tishler (2001) -- NSW

8 128.60 Caroline Pedley (2001) -- Western Australia

9 112.60 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

10 109.15 Seraphina Nicholls (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

11 101.55 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory
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Rank Score Name

14 Years Girls Springboard

1 247.65 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

2 247.45 Sally Cream (2000) -- Western Australia

3 217.10 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

4 213.20 Sophia James (2000) -- Victoria

5 191.25 Eliza Carey (2000) -- NSW

6 172.50 Monique Collin (2000) -- NSW

7 164.90 Tahlia Hickie (2000) -- Queensland

8 153.85 Grace Kleppich (2000) -- NSW

9 112.70 Jessica Ranieri (2000) -- Western Australia

10 104.30 Marguerite Nicholls (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

15 Years Girls Springboard

1 320.60 Maddison Pullinger (1999) -- NSW

2 273.95 Tess Morrison (1999) -- NSW

3 271.85 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- NSW

4 216.95 Jessica Siedlecki (1999) -- Queensland

5 194.55 Delina Pham (1999) -- Victoria

6 189.45 Dante Leydon (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

7 188.40 Sophie Debenham (1999) -- Western Australia

8 178.15 Olivia Triglavcanin (1999) -- Western Australia

9 174.20 Liza Kneebone (1999) -- Western Australia

10 171.10 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

11 168.65 Meg Rosin (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

12 154.65 Genevieve Papavasiliou (1999) -- Victoria

16 Years Girls Springboard

1 345.10 Isabella Ashdown (1998) -- NSW

2 335.85 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

3 334.15 Maddy Wagg (1998) -- Victoria

4 330.85 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- NSW

5 329.05 Tianna Furness (1999) -- Western Australia

6 305.55 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

7 287.85 Alex Finlay-Jones (1998) -- Western Australia

(8) 282.10 Meg Ward (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

8 257.60 Xantheia Pennisi (1998) -- Queensland

9 255.50 Kimberley Thoo (1998) -- NSW

17-19 Years Girls Springboard

1 388.65 Morgan Sholakis (1997) -- Victoria

2 349.55 Tiannan Pennini (1997) -- NSW

3 342.25 Louise Poole (1997) -- NSW

4 332.65 Olivia Dillon (1997) -- NSW

5 323.30 Madison Arnold (1997) -- Victoria

(6) 299.30 Jess Woodnorth (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

6 271.30 Megan George (1997) -- Victoria

7 240.05 Rebecca Feast (1997) -- Western Australia
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Rank Score Name

10-12 Years Girls Platform

1 159.60 Amy Kenny (2002) -- Victoria

2 150.50 Kennedy Cooper (2003) -- NSW

3 146.40 Eloise Cain (2003) -- NSW

4 135.85 Kiandra Gosling (2002) -- Victoria

5 131.35 Molly Roche (2002) -- Victoria

6 129.90 Mikaela Ward (2003) -- NSW

(7) 113.65 Georgia Hallen (2002) -- New Zealand (guest)

(8) 104.90 Amelia Alizadeh (2003) -- New Zealand (guest)

13-14 Years Girls Platform

1 195.95 Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

2 192.20 Emma Madgwick (2000) -- Victoria

3 178.80 Jade Sweeney (2002) -- NSW

4 177.80 Sophia James (2000) -- Victoria

5 177.50 Sally Cream (2000) -- Western Australia

6 170.55 Milly Marks (2001) -- NSW

7 150.55 Tahlia Hickie (2000) -- Queensland

8 142.70 Shai-Lea Williams (2001) -- Queensland

9 126.30 Courtney Hall (2001) -- NSW

10 102.40 Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian Capital Territory

15-16 Years Girls Platform

1 242.60 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) -- NSW

2 241.00 Maddison Pullinger (1999) -- NSW

3 228.55 Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- NSW

4 225.95 Tianna Furness (1999) -- Western Australia

5 216.70 Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

6 213.45 Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

7 188.40 Alex Finlay-Jones (1998) -- Western Australia

(8) 151.40 Meg Ward (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

8 145.40 Delina Pham (1999) -- Victoria

9 140.05 Dante Leydon (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

10 139.20 Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory

17-19 Years Girls Platform

1 310.90 Olivia Dillon (1997) -- NSW

2 256.35 Tiannan Pennini (1997) -- NSW

3 250.45 Louise Poole (1997) -- NSW

4 239.70 Morgan Sholakis (1997) -- Victoria

5 228.05 Madison Arnold (1997) -- Victoria

6 219.30 Megan George (1997) -- Victoria
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10-12 Years Girls Synchronised

1 127.20 Kennedy Cooper (2003) + Jade Sweeney (2002) -- NSW

(2) 121.05 Georgia Hallen (2002) + Amelia Alizadeh (2003) -- New Zealand
(guest)

2 120.36 Kiandra Gosling (2002) + Molly Roche (2002) -- Victoria

3 119.76 Mikaela Ward (2003) + Eloise Cain (2003) -- NSW

4 112.56 Niamh Bastow (2002) + Claudia Hill (2004) -- NSW

5 107.04 Zoe Adam-Gedge (2004) + Holly Kenealy (2003) -- Victoria

6 106.47 Alia South (2003) + Piper Bennett (2003) -- Victoria

7 103.29 Lara Dempsey (2002) + Grace Barrett (2002) -- NSW

8 100.50 Charlotte Hallson (2004) + Millie Anderson (2004) -- Victoria

9 88.32 Milla Karam (2004) + Isla Barr (2004) -- NSW

13-14 Years Girls Synchronised

1 165.84 Emma Madgwick (2000) + Anna Hachmann (2001) -- Victoria

2 162.51 Abby Rowley (2001) + Amy Kenny (2002) -- Victoria

3 159.03 Billie Bennett (2001) + Naomi Fitzgerald (2000) -- Victoria

4 147.12 Eliza Carey (2000) + Monique Collin (2000) -- NSW

5 138.27 Milly Marks (2001) + Xhana Tishler (2001) -- NSW

6 129.90 Caroline Pedley (2001) + Olivia Klompmaker (2002) -- Western
Australia

7 128.25 Courtney Hall (2001) + Grace Kleppich (2000) -- NSW

8 121.20 Shai-Lea Williams (2001) + Tahlia Hickie (2000) -- Queensland

9 113.16 Jacklyn Leszczynska (2001) + Lily Reed (2002) -- Australian Capital
Territory

10 111.30 Seraphina Nicholls (2001) + Rhiannon Burden (2001) -- Australian
Capital Territory

11 107.13 Marguerite Nicholls (2000) + Ethan Force (2000) -- Australian
Capital Territory

15-16 Years Girls Synchronised

1 252.15 Sally Cream (2000) + Tianna Furness (1999) -- Western Australia

2 247.44 Maddy Wagg (1998) + Rachel Foord (1998) -- Victoria

3 237.72 Maddison Pullinger (1999) + Isabella Ashdown (1998) -- NSW

4 229.02 Elizabeth Macarounas (1998) + Fred Pryor (1998) -- NSW

5 200.64 Kimberley Thoo (1998) + Tess Morrison (1999) -- NSW

6 200.40 Sophie Debenham (1999) + Olivia Triglavcanin (1999) -- Western
Australia

7 176.94 Dante Leydon (1999) + Natasha Rogers (1999) -- Australian Capital
Territory

8 173.85 Jessica Siedlecki (1999) + Xantheia Pennisi (1998) -- Queensland

9 169.17 Delina Pham (1999) + Genevieve Papavasiliou (1999) -- Victoria

10 159.21 Liza Kneebone (1999) + Jessica Ranieri (2000) -- Western Australia

10 Years Boys Springboard

1 111.85 Luka Simic (2004) -- Victoria

2 87.35 Kian Harrison (2004) -- Victoria

3 71.20 Samson Lucas (2004) -- NSW

4 64.50 Ben Shearer (2004) -- NSW

5 52.50 Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- NSW
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Rank Score Name

11 Years Boys  Springboard

1 131.55 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- NSW

2 120.65 Toby Snell (2003) -- Queensland

3 103.10 Edouard Grigg (2003) -- NSW

4 99.40 Robbie Mullin (2003) -- Victoria

5 96.40 Feli Ciprian (2003) -- NSW

12 Years Boys Springboard

1 185.25 Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

2 170.65 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

3 165.75 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

4 151.60 Sam Fricker (2002) -- NSW

5 144.45 Angus Grigg (2002) -- NSW

6 115.10 Louis Grigg (2002) -- NSW

7 109.90 Cory Nettleton (2002) -- Queensland

13 Years Boys Springboard

1 197.05 Trevor Nelson (2001) -- NSW

2 189.55 Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

3 175.35 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

4 174.05 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

5 162.20 Chris Bednar (2001) -- NSW

6 139.35 Ben Fricker (2001) -- NSW

14 Years Boys Springboard

1 254.25 Ben On (2000) -- NSW

2 226.30 Joshua Sist (2000) -- Victoria

3 213.20 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

4 178.90 Peter Goff (2000) -- Victoria

5 177.95 Liam Wood (2000) -- NSW

6 157.35 Rhys Nettleton (2000) -- Queensland

7 153.30 Declan Elbourne (2001) -- NSW

8 148.20 Luke Shannan (2000) -- Victoria

9 110.25 Ethan Force (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

15 Years Boys Sringboard

1 279.95 Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

2 266.25 Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

3 265.80 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

4 226.60 Matt Lang (1999) -- NSW

5 218.70 Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

6 210.65 Tim Bailey-Coles (1999) -- NSW

7 201.15 William Bradley (1999) -- NSW

8 161.05 Nathan Shannan (2000) -- Victoria

9 128.85 Hugh McDonald-Crowley (1999) -- Australian Capital Territory
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Rank Score Name

16 Years Boys Springboard

1 325.45 Fred Pryor (1998) -- NSW

2 315.15 Nathan Calman (1998) -- NSW

(3) 264.75 Harry Enright (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

3 258.70 Oscar Goodman (1998) -- Victoria

4 249.95 Patrick Dempsey (1998) -- Victoria

5 221.50 William Jeffree (1998) -- NSW

6 208.05 Harry Parncutt (1998) -- Victoria

17-19 Years Boys Springboard

1 461.95 Nick Jeffree (1996) -- NSW

2 395.40 Christian Holman (1997) -- NSW

3 362.95 Liam Heather (1997) -- NSW

10-12 Years Boys Platform

1 141.35 Ethan Newnham (2002) -- Victoria

2 138.00 Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- NSW

3 136.10 Sam Fricker (2002) -- NSW

4 135.20 Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

5 125.20 Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

6 118.35 Toby Snell (2003) -- Queensland

13-14 Years Boys Platform

1 205.05 Ben On (2000) -- NSW

2 183.55 Trevor Nelson (2001) -- NSW

3 175.40 Chris Bednar (2001) -- NSW

4 172.45 Ethan Delany (2001) -- Victoria

5 165.85 Callum Burden (2000) -- Australian Capital Territory

6 150.90 Christophe Michael (2001) -- Victoria

7 139.70 Rhys Nettleton (2000) -- Queensland

8 117.00 Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

15-16 Years Boys Platform

1 258.50 Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

2 241.50 Nathan Calman (1998) -- NSW

3 217.70 Cooper Read (1999) -- Victoria

4 216.35 Fred Pryor (1998) -- NSW

5 207.20 Julian Lavell (1999) -- Queensland

6 168.40 Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

(7) 161.75 Harry Enright (1998) -- New Zealand (guest)

7 155.45 Matt Lang (1999) -- NSW

17-19 Years Boys Platform

1 379.45 Nick Jeffree (1996) -- NSW

2 247.35 Liam Connelly (1996) -- NSW

3 245.70 Liam Heather (1997) -- NSW
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Rank Score Name

10-12 Years Boys Synchronised

1 136.08 Ethan Newnham (2002) + Luca Jarvis (2002) -- Victoria

2 107.40 Luka Simic (2004) + Robbie Mullin (2003) -- Victoria

3 103.44 Bailey Cronin (2002) + Lily Lonsdale (2003) -- Victoria + Queensland

4 101.22 Edouard Grigg (2003) + Angus Grigg (2002) -- NSW

5 92.28 Toby Snell (2003) + Sam Fricker (2002) -- Queensland + NSW

6 91.08 Louis Grigg (2002) + Feli Ciprian (2003) -- NSW

7 77.40 Kian Harrison (2004) + Samson Lucas (2004) -- Victoria + NSW

8 72.45 Ben Shearer (2004) + Zachariah Gindy (2004) -- NSW

13-14 Years Boys Synchronised

1 181.89 Ben On (2000) + Vladimir Rudenko (2003) -- NSW

2 173.88 Ethan Delany (2001) + Lachlan Cronin (2001) -- Victoria

3 164.82 Joshua Sist (2000) + Peter Goff (2000) -- Victoria

4 160.56 Chris Bednar (2001) + Trevor Nelson (2001) -- NSW

5 148.89 Luke Shannan (2000) + Nathan Shannan (2000) -- Victoria

6 147.99 Christophe Michael (2001) + Bailey Cronin (2002) -- Victoria

7 146.16 Callum Burden (2000) + Liam Wood (2000) -- Australian Capital
Territory + NSW

8 127.41 Cory Nettleton (2002) + Rhys Nettleton (2000) -- Queensland

9 113.67 Ben Fricker (2001) + Declan Elbourne (2001) -- NSW

15-16 Years Boys Synchronised

1 212.10 Cooper Read (1999) + Nathan Hatton (1999) -- Victoria

2 191.49 Julian Lavell (1999) + Ben Shields (1999) -- Queensland

3 190.23 Matt Lang (1999) + William Jeffree (1998) -- NSW

4 183.00 Tim Bailey-Coles (1999) + Will Bradley (1999) -- NSW

5 180.15 Oscar Goodman (1998) + Harry Parncutt (1998) -- Victoria

6 145.02 Hugh McDonald-Crowley (1999) + Meg Rosin (1999) -- Australian
Capital Territory

17-19 Years Boys Synchronised

1 243.81 Nick Jeffree (1996) + Nathan Calman (1998) -- NSW

2 229.53 Christian Holman (1997) + Liam Heather (1997) -- NSW

(3) 182.88 Liam Connelly (1996) + Harry Enright (1998) -- NSW + New Zealand
(guest)

17-19 years Girls Synchronised

1 224.76 Olivia Dillon (1997) + Jocelyn Abbott (1999) -- NSW

2 219.87 Morgan Sholakis (1997) + Chenayde Reid (1998) -- Victoria

3 209.94 Madison Arnold (1997) + Sophia James (2000) -- Victoria

4 206.88 Louise Poole (1997) + Tiannan Pennini (1997) -- NSW

(5) 185.34 Meg Ward (1998) + Jess Woodnorth (1997) -- New Zealand (guest)

5 176.85 Rebecca Feast (1997) + Alex Finlay-Jones (1998) -- Western
Australia

6 174.51 Megan George (1997) + Patrick Dempsey (1998) -- Victoria
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